
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 335

CLOTHES LOCKERS & LAUNDRY LOCKERS

WET AREA 
CLOTHES LOCKERS

These laundry lockers 
enable work clothing to 
be issued when clean and 
exchanged when dirty. 
Clothing compartments 
can be accessed 
individually or collectively 
using the master door.

GARMENT DISPOSAL LOCKERS
Size H x W x D 

1800 x 380 x 450 
1800 x 450 x 450

REF 
LL1838451 
LL1845451

PRICE 
 £278.52  
 £291.53 

FLAT GARMENT SERIES LOCKERS H 1800 x W 450 x D 380
Description 

5 compartments 
10 compartments 
12 compartments 
15 compartments

REF 
LF1845385 
LF184538N 
LF184538W 
LF184538Q

PRICE 
 £303.25  
 £370.92  
 £403.46  
 £442.50 

FLAT GARMENT SERIES LOCKERS H 1800 x W 380 x D 450
Description 

5 compartments 
10 compartments 
12 compartments 
15 compartments 
20 compartments

REF 
LF1838455 
LF183845N 
LF183845W 
LF183845Q 
LF183845Y

PRICE 
 £303.25  
 £370.92  
 £403.46  
 £442.50  
 £514.09 

LAUNDRY LOCKERS

• Powder coated with  
Germ Guard Active 
Technology  
anti-bacterial paint.  

• Door colour choice:  
grey or blue. 

• Pre-drilled for nesting.

These lockers are manufactured 
from pre-coated galvanised steel for 
damp environments or where 
frequent washing down is required. 
 
• Ideal for swimming pools, 

changing rooms, saunas, 
industrial wet areas and food 
preparation plants. 

• 2, 3, and 4 door lockers fitted with 
security shelf to prevent 
unauthorised access to the 
compartment below. 

• Moisture resistant cam locks are 
fitted as standard for superior lock 
durability in moist environments. 

• Strengthened and ventilated doors 
with rubber buffers. 

• Single tier lockers fitted with top 
shelf and coat hook. 

• Two tier lockers fitted with coat 
hook in each compartment. 

• Powder coated with Germ Guard 
Active Technology  
anti-bacterial paint. 

• Choice of door colours:  
light grey, dark blue, green,  
light blue, red or yellow.

Size 
H x W x D mm 

 
1800 x 300 x 300 

 
 
 

1800 x 300 x 450 

 Doors 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
3 
4

 PRICE 
 £177.00  
 £203.03  
 £229.06  
 £255.09  
 £187.41  
 £212.14  
 £242.08  
 £269.41 

 REF 
LW1830301 
LW1830302 
LW1830303 
LW1830304 
LW1830451 
LW1830452 
LW1830453 
LW1830454

• Fitted with standard mastered cam 
locks with 2000 differs. 

• Flat Garment Series is recommended 
for ironed garments. 

• Soiled Garment Disposal Lockers 
have a letterbox opening to receive 
approximately 45 dirty garments.


