

## **WET AREA CLOTHES LOCKERS**

These lockers are manufactured from pre-coated galvanised steel for damp environments or where frequent washing down is required.

- · Ideal for swimming pools, changing rooms, saunas, industrial wet areas and food preparation plants.
- 2, 3, and 4 door lockers fitted with security shelf to prevent unauthorised access to the compartment below.
- · Moisture resistant cam locks are fitted as standard for superior lock durability in moist environments.
- Strengthened and ventilated doors with rubber buffers.
  • Single tier lockers fitted with top
- shelf and coat hook.
- . Two tier lockers fitted with coat hook in each compartment.
- · Powder coated with Germ Guard Active Technology anti-bacterial paint.
- · Choice of door colours: light grey, dark blue, green, light blue, red or yellow.



REF	Doors	Size H x W x D mm	PRICE
LW1830301	1	1800 x 300 x 300	£177.00
LW1830302	2		£203.03
LW1830303	3		£229.06
LW1830304	4		£255.09
LW1830451	1	1800 x 300 x 450	£187.41
LW1830452	2		£212.14
LW1830453	3		£242.08
LW1830454	4		£269.41





## **LAUNDRY LOCKERS**

These laundry lockers enable work clothing to be issued when clean and exchanged when dirty. Clothing compartments can be accessed individually or collectively using the master door.

- Fitted with standard mastered cam locks with 2000 differs.
- · Flat Garment Series is recommended for ironed garments.
- Soiled Garment Disposal Lockers have a letterbox opening to receive approximately 45 dirty garments.

GARMENT DISPOSAL LOCKERS				
Size H x W x D	REF	PRICE		
1800 x 380 x 450	LL1838451	£278.52		
1800 x 450 x 450	LL1845451	£291.53		

FLAT GARMENT SERIES LOCKERS H 1800 x W 450 x D 380				
Description	REF	PRICE		
5 compartments	LF1845385	£303.25		
10 compartments	LF184538N	£370.92		
12 compartments	LF184538W	£403.46		
15 compartments	LF184538Q	£442.50		

FLAT GARMENT SERIES LOCKERS H 1800 x W 380 x D 450				
Description	REF	PRICE		
5 compartments	LF1838455	£303.25		
10 compartments	LF183845N	£370.92		
12 compartments	LF183845W	£403.46		
15 compartments	LF183845Q	£442.50		
20 compartments	LF183845Y	£514.09		

- · Powder coated with Germ Guard Active Technology anti-bacterial paint.
- · Door colour choice: grey or blue.
- · Pre-drilled for nesting.



